
2002-03 MAGNET LEAGUE GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
  
 Practice Games 
 
 
Tuesday, November 26 
King-Drew @ Manual Arts 2:30/4:00 
Foshay   @ Hollywood 2:30/4:00 
USC-MAST @ Fremont 2:30/4:00 
 
Monday, December 2 
LACES  @ Locke 2:30/4:00 
SOCES  @ Huntington Park 2:30 
 
Wednesday, December 4 
Bravo  @ Lincoln 2:30/4:00 
Dorsey   @ Foshay  2:30/4:00 
 
Thursday, December 5 
Banning  @ Elizabeth 2:30/4:00 
*Jordan (JV) @ King-Drew (JV) 2:30/4:00   
USC-MAST (H) @ DMHS 2:30/4:00 
Verdugo Hills @ Bravo 2:30/4:00 
Fremont @ LACES 2:30/4:00 
Manual Arts @ Foshay  2:30/4:00 
 

Thursday, December 6 
*King-Drew (V)  @ Jordan (V) 3:30/5:00 
 
Monday, December 9 
SOCES   @ Van Nuys 2:30 
Elizabeth  @ Hunt. Park 2:30/4:00 
 
Wednesday, December 11 
USC-MAST  @ Manual Arts 2:30/4:00 
 
Saturday, December 14 
Sylmar   @ King-Drew 2:30/4:00 
Muir HS (V)  @ King-Drew (V) 6:00 
 
Monday, December 16 
Van Nuys  @ LACES 2:30/4:00 
 
Wednesday, January 8 
Bravo   @ Hollywood 2:30/4:00 
 
 

 League Games 
  
Monday, January 13 
Bravo  @ King-Drew 2:30/4:00 
Foshay   @ DMHS  2:30/4:00 
USC-MAST @ Elizabeth 2:30/4:00 
Marlton (V) @ SOCES (V) 2:30 
LACES (V) @ M. College (V) 2:30 
 
Wednesday, January 15 
King-Drew (V) @ SOCES (V)   2:30 
LACES   @ Foshay  2:30/4:00 
DMHS      @ USC-MAST 2:30/4:00 
Marlton (V) @ Bravo (V)     2:30 
M. College (V) @ Elizabeth (V) 2:30 
 
Wednesday, January 22 
King-Drew @ DMHS       2:30/4:00 
Foshay (V) @ SOCES (V) 2:30 
Elizabeth @ LACES      2:30/4:00 
Marlton (V)     @ USC-MAST (V) 2:30 
Bravo (V) @ M. College (V) 2:30 
 
Monday, January 27 
King-Drew @ Foshay     2:30/4:00 
SOCES (V)  @ Elizabeth (V) 2:30 
LACES  @ Bravo    2:30/4:00 
Marlton (V) @ DMHS (V)     2:30 
M. College (V) @ USC-MAST (V) 2:30 
 

Wednesday, January 29 
Elizabeth @ Foshay    2:30/4:00 
SOCES (V) @ Bravo (V)  2:30 
USC-MAST @ LACES           2:30/4:00 
Marlton (V)    @ King-Drew (V) 2:30 
M. College (V) @ DMHS (V)   2:30 
 
Monday, February 3  
Elizabeth @ King-Drew 2:30/4:00 
Foshay   @ Bravo  2:30/4:00 
DMHS          @ LACES  2:30/4:00 
SOCES (V) @ USC-MAST (V) 2:30 
Marlton (V)    @ M. College (V) 2:30 
 
Wednesday, February 5 
DMHS (V) @ SOCES (V) 2:30 
Bravo      @ Elizabeth 2:30/4:00 
USC-MAST @ Foshay    2:30/4:00 
Marlton (V) @ LACES (V)    2:30 
King-Drew (V) @ M. College (V) 2:30 
 
Monday, February 10 
SOCES (V)  @ LACES (V) 2:30 
DMHS    @ Bravo   2:30/4:00 
USC-MAST  @ King-Drew       2:30/4:00 
Marlton (V) @ Elizabeth (V) 2:30 
M. College (V) @ Foshay (V) 2:30 
 

*Double-header game (boys and girls) 
 
 (OVER) 



 
 

Wednesday, February 12 
LACES     @ King-Drew 2:30/4:00 
Elizabeth @ DMHS      2:30/4:00 
Bravo     @ USC-MAST   2:30/4:00 
Marlton (V)    @ Foshay (V) 2:30 
M. College (V) @ SOCES (V) 2:30 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Magnet League Schools: Bravo, DMHS, Elizabeth, Foshay, King-Drew, LACES, USC-MAST (V/JV)             

Marlton, Middle College, SOCES (Varsity Only) 
 
 
 
 


